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SIMPLY SUPER KIT - DO IT YOURSELF w / PLASTIC SHELF

For Household use ;  Shelf can be easily cleaned, More Economical, Specially recommended for use
in Kitchen, Laboratories, and other areas that needs hygiene. The plastic shelf panels are made
from high quality propylene.

Height          :      1576 mm

Length         :     900 mm

Depth           :     400 mm

With 4 Shelf Levels

Capacity per Shelf : 90 kgs

EDP No.

S0P003

S0P004

Article No.

Starter Unit
in Set

Description List Price

Height          :      1972 mm

Length         :    1200 mm

Depth           :     500 mm

With 5 Shelf Levels

Capacity per Shelf : 120 kgs

Add-on Unit
in Set

PATENTED BOLTLESS SHELVING SYSTEMSimply Super Italy

• Price of Polybag  P 300.00
  Other sizes also available. Pls. Inquire

-25% Net

EDP No. Article No.

Starter Unit
in Set

Description List Price

Add-on Unit
in Set

-25% Net

8,106.67

6,560.00

EDP No. Article No.

Starter Unit
in Set

Description List Price

Add-on Unit
in Set

6,080.00

4,920.00

-25% Net
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Height          :      1840 mm

Length         :     900 mm

Depth           :     400 mm

With 5 Shelf Levels

Capacity per Shelf : 90 kgs

SIMPLY SUPER  (PLASTIC SHELF)

SIMPLY MAXY (PLASTIC SHELF)

SIMPLY BABY (PLASTIC SHELF)

I-0072-001-25Prices are subject to change
without prior notice 11-21-2016

11-16-041

4,624.00

3,520.00

3,468.00

2,640.00

5,889.35

4,454.67

4,417.00

3,341.00

00723-
01099

00723-
01100

S0P001

S0P002

00723-
01079

00723-
01080

S1P005

S1P006

00723-
01101

00723-
01102

For this particular product, please visit:

http:// www.dexterton hardware .com/ suprashelf
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For  all  your  warehousing,  product  showcasing,  sales  outlet  requirements and household use.

Height          :      1576 mm

Length         :     900 mm

Depth           :     400 mm

With 4 Shelf Levels

Capacity per Shelf : 170 kgs

Height          :      1840 mm

Length         :     900 mm

Depth           :     400 mm

With 5 Shelf Levels

Capacity per Shelf : 150 kgs

Height          :      1972 mm

Length         :    1200 mm

Depth           :     500 mm

With 5 Shelf Levels

Capacity per Shelf : 205 kgs

PATENTED BOLTLESS SHELVING SYSTEMSimply Super Italy

• Price of Polybag  P 300.00
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SIMPLY SUPER KIT - DO IT YOURSELF w / METAL SHELF

SIMPLY SUPER  (METAL SHELF)

SIMPLY MAXY  (METAL SHELF)

SIMPLY BABY (METAL SHELF)

I-0072-001-25Prices are subject to change
without prior notice 11-21-2016

11-16-041

EDP No. Article No.

Starter Unit
in Set

Description List Price

Add-on Unit
in Set

-25% Net

EDP No. Article No.

Starter Unit
in Set

Description List Price

Add-on Unit
in Set

-25% Net

6,360.00

5,200.00

8,480.00

6,933.33

EDP No. Article No.

Starter Unit
in Set

Description List Price

Add-on Unit
in Set

-25% Net

S00025

S00031

00723-
01025

00723-
01031

S00026

S00032

00723-
01026

00723-
01032

S10081

S10082

00723-
01081

00723-
01082

4,717.00

3,641.00

6,289.33

4,854.67

3,708.00

2,880.00

4,944.00

3,840.00

For this particular product, please visit:

http:// www.dexterton hardware .com/ suprashelf
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• Easy Assembly and
  Disassembly (All you
  need is a rubber mallet)

Frame Load Capacity - 1,500 kgs.

SUPER 1- ZINC COATED STARTER UNIT

EDP  No. Size (mm)
No. of

Shelves
Shelf Load

Capacity

• Absolutely Bolt Free

With Metal Shelves

1840 (H) x 1200 (L) x 400 (D)

1972 (H) x   600 (L) x 400 (D)

5,394.00

3,900.00

For  all  your  warehousing,  product  showcasing,  sales  outlet  requirements and household use.

PATENTED BOLTLESS SHELVING SYSTEM

Starter - Set
List Price -25% Net

7,192.00

5,200.00

• Now you can provide dividers on you shelf
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Italy

1972 (H) x 900 (L) x 320 (D)

1972 (H) x 900 (L) x 400 (D)

1972 (H) x 1200 (L) x 320 (D)

1972 (H) x 1200 (L) x 400 (D)

1972 (H) x 1200 (L) x 500 (D)

1972 (H) x 1200 (L) x 600 (D)

1972 (H) x 1500 (L) x 320 (D)

1972 (H) x 1500 (L) x 400 (D)

1972 (H) x 1500 (L) x 500 (D)

1972 (H) x 1500 (L) x 600 (D)

2500 (H) x 1200 (L) x 320 (D)

2500 (H) x 1200 (L) x 400 (D)

2500 (H) x 1200 (L) x 500 (D)

2500 (H) x 1200 (L) x 600 (D)

2500 (H) x 1500 (L) x 320 (D)

2500 (H) x 1500 (L) x 400 (D)

2500 (H) x 1500 (L) x 500 (D)

2500 (H) x 1500 (L) x 600 (D)

4

4

5

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

150 kgs.

150 kgs.

200 kgs.

200 kgs.

205 kgs.

205 kgs.

205 kgs.

205 kgs.

145 kgs.

145 kgs.

145 kgs.

145 kgs.

205 kgs.

205 kgs.

205 kgs.

205 kgs.

145 kgs.

145 kgs.

145 kgs.

145 kgs.

Extra Shelf - Set
List Price -25% Net

710.00

417.00

946.67

556.00

4,284.005,708.00 513.00684.00

4,684.00

5,072.00

5,552.00

6,300.00

6,245.33

6,762.67

7,402.67

8,400.00

630.00

710.00

808.00

968.00

   840.00

   946.67

1,077.33

1,290.67

5,752.00

6,332.00

7,232.00

7,669.33

8,442.67

9,642.67

   880.00

1,003.00

1,201.00

1,173.33

1,337.33

1,601.33

5,216.00

5,616.00

6,116.00

6,888.00

6,954.67

7,488.00

8,154.67

9,184.00

630.00

710.00

808.00

968.00

   840.00

   946.67

1,077.33

1,290.67

6,296.00

6,896.00

7,820.00

8,394.67

9,194.67

10,426.67

   880.00

1,003.00

1,201.00

1,173.33

1,337.33

1,601.33

Frame Load Capacity - 3,600 kgs. With Metal Shelves

EDP  No. Size (mm)
No. of

Shelves
Shelf Load

Capacity

2500 (H) x 1500-S3   (L) x 600 (D)

5008 (H) x 1500-S3G (L) x 600 (D)

00723-01021

00723-01063

11,994.00

23,084.00

Starter - Set
List Price -25% Net

15,992.00

30,778.67

5

8

205 kgs.

640 kgs.

Extra Shelf - Set
List Price -25% Net

1,486.00

1,784.00

1,981.33

2,378.67

Available Soon Available Soon

Available Soon Available Soon

Available Soon Available Soon

SUPER 3 - ZINC COATED   STARTER UNIT

00723-01006

00723-01007

00723-01008

00723-01009

00723-01011

00723-01004

00723-01012

00723-01013

00723-01014

00723-01015

00723-01016

00723-01018

00723-01019

00723-01020

00723-05061

00723-01085

I-0072-001-25Prices are subject to change
without prior notice 11-21-2016

11-16-041

00723-01067

New

For this particular product, please visit:

http:// www.dexterton hardware .com/ suprashelf
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PATENTED BOLTLESS SHELVING SYSTEM
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Italy

• Easy Assembly and
  Disassembly (All you
  need is a rubber mallet)

• Absolutely Bolt Free

For  all  your  warehousing,  product  showcasing,  sales  outlet  requirements and household use.

• Now you can provide dividers on you shelfNew

4,472.005,962.67

3,168.004,224.00

3,602.00

3,956.00

4,392.00

5,086.00

4,802.67

5,274.67

5,856.00

6,781.33

4,636.00

5,172.00

6,018.00

6,181.33

6,896.00

8,024.00

3,868.00

4,228.00

4,674.00

5,380.00

5,157.33

5,637.33

6,232.00

7,173.33

4,908.00

5,454.00

6,312.00

6,544.00

7,272.00

8,416.00

Frame Load Capacity - 1,500 kgs.

SUPER 1- ZINC COATED  ADD-ON  UNIT

With Metal Shelves

1840 (H) x1200 (L) x 400 (D)

1972 (H) x 600 (L) x 400 (D)

1972 (H) x 900 (L) x 320 (D)

1972 (H) x 900 (L) x 400 (D)

1972 (H) x 1200 (L) x 320 (D)

1972 (H) x 1200 (L) x 400 (D)

1972 (H) x 1200 (L) x 500 (D)

1972 (H) x 1200 (L) x 600 (D)

1972 (H) x 1500 (L) x 320 (D)

1972 (H) x 1500 (L) x 400 (D)

1972 (H) x 1500 (L) x 500 (D)

1972 (H) x 1500 (L) x 600 (D)

2500 (H) x 1200 (L) x 320 (D)

2500 (H) x 1200 (L) x 400 (D)

2500 (H) x 1200 (L) x 500 (D)

2500 (H) x 1200 (L) x 600 (D)

2500 (H) x 1500 (L) x 320 (D)

2500 (H) x 1500 (L) x 400 (D)

2500 (H) x 1500 (L) x 500 (D)

2500 (H) x 1500 (L) x 600 (D)

4

4

5

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

150 kgs.

150 kgs.

205 kgs.

205 kgs.

205 kgs.

205 kgs.

145 kgs.

145 kgs.

145 kgs.

145 kgs.

205 kgs.

205 kgs.

205 kgs.

205 kgs.

145 kgs.

145 kgs.

145 kgs.

145 kgs.

710.00946.67

513.00684.00

630.00

710.00

808.00

968.00

   840.00

   946.67

1,077.33

1,290.67

    880.00

1,003.00

1,201.00

1,173.33

1,337.33

1,601.33

630.00

710.00

808.00

968.00

   840.00

   946.67

1,077.33

1,290.67

   880.00

1,003.00

1,201.00

1,173.33

1,337.33

1,601.33

Available Soon Available Soon

Available Soon Available Soon

Available Soon Available Soon

00723-01038

00723-01039

00723-01040

00723-01041

00723-01043

00723-01044

00723-01045

00723-01046

00723-01047

00723-01058

00723-01049

00723-01051

00723-01052

00723-01053

Frame Load Capacity - 3,600 kgs. With Metal Shelves

List Price -25% Net
Extra Shelf - Set

List Price -25% Net

1,486.00

1,784.00

1,981.33

2,378.67

00723-01062

Add-On - Set

I-0072-001-25Prices are subject to change
without prior notice 11-21-2016

11-16-041

200 kgs.

200 kgs.

00723-01054

00723-01064

EDP  No. Size (mm)
No. of

Shelves
Shelf Load

Capacity

2500 (H) x 1500-S3 (L) x 600 (D)

5008 (H) x 1500-S3G (L) x 600 (D)

5

8

205 kgs.

640 kgs.

9,712.00

18,678.00

12,949.33

24,904.00

SUPER 3 - ZINC COATED   ADD-ON  UNIT

EDP  No. Size (mm)
No. of

Shelves
Shelf Load

Capacity List Price -25% Net
Extra Shelf - Set

List Price -25% Net
Add-On - Set

Available Soon Available Soon

00723-01068

For this particular product, please visit:

http:// www.dexterton hardware .com/ suprashelf
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Super 4
Heavy Duty Shelving / Racking System

Super 4  is a heavy duty shelving / racking system which is also ideal for pallet racking.  It  is  characterized

by rapid assembly coupled with high strength and stability at a very competitive price.

HEAVY DUTY SHELVING SYSTEMItaly

I-0072-001-25Prices are subject to change
without prior notice
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The frames are made from prime quality, certified high tensile hot dipped galvanized steel

 (SENDZIMIR procedure),Thus ensuring a high level of durability. The beams are profiled sections

 with quadruple flange

thickness at points of maximum stress for high loading capacity.

Capacity  per  shelf  = 2000 kgs.

1)

2)

STARTER

2500 mm (H) x 2420 mm (L) x 900 mm (D)

Size List
Price

-25%
 Net

Art.
No.

EDP
No.

 No. of

Shelves

04313-01011 S40011 3 21,406.67 16,055.00

For this particular product, please visit:

http:// www.dexterton hardware .com/ suprashelf


